Ostgotaserien 2 - Valdemarsvik - 2023-04-01

Plac Namn

Klass: C1
1 Thomas Lind
2 Daniel Hermansson
3 Hampus Erlandsson
4 Tommy Andersson
5 Mikael Skager
6 Thomas Ljungberg
7 Max Myhr
8 Torbjorn Nilsson
9 Jonas Lager
10 Jan Johansson
11 Jan Pertmann
12 Mikael Svensson
13 Joel Ohlsson
14 Fredrik Svensson
15 Marcus Johansson
16 Patrik Gronlund
17 Roger Carlsson

Klass: C2
1 Markus Karlsson
2 Jan-Ake Karlsson
3 Conny Loch
4 Fredrik Hallgren
5 John Prpic
6 Lene Alun
7 Joakim Plejert
8 Mattias Jansson
9 Johannes Markstrom
10 Daniel Wibom
11 Jonas Kalmlind
12 Hans Holmkvist
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13 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspangs PSK 6/1 5/2 3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/310 5/2 5/3 6 44 / 21 65 19
14 Andreas Hjulberg Valdemarsviks PSK 6/1 6/3 8 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 9 4/2 6/333 43 / 21 64 50
15 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6/1 2/1 0 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/313 6/2 6/330 44 / 20 64 43
16 Joachim Westman Norrképings PK 5/1 5/3 6 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/311 6/2 5/316 42 [ 22 64 33
17 Bengt Karlstrand AbySK 6/1 3/2 3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 8 5/2 6/316 44 / 20 64 27
18 Johan Malmsten Linkdpings SKF 6/1 6/313 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/313 4/2 5/323 42 /21 63 49
19 Per Westberg Norrképings PK 6/1 5/3 5 6/4 6/3 6/2 3/111 6/2 6/319 44 / 19 63 35
20 Per Karlsson Finspangs PSK 4/1 6/3 6 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 9 5/2 6/312 42 /21 63 27
21 Kenneth Edman Vastra Husby SG 5/1 4/2 2 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/2 9 6/2 6/312 42 / 20 62 23
22 Per Hagstrom Link6pings SKF 6/1 4/310 6/4 6/3 4/2 5/218 5/2 5/310 41 /20 61 38
23 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 6/1 6/311 6/4 4/3 5/2 3/2 2 6/2 5/314 41/ 20 61 27
24 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK 3/1 5/2 1 6/4 6/3 2/2 6/315 6/2 6/317 40/ 20 60 33
25 Mattias Glimsjo Link6pings SKF 6/1 6/312 6/4 6/3 1/1 6/3 8 6/2 4/2 0 41 / 19 60 20
26 Richard Pettersson Aby SK 4/1 5/2 7 5/4 4/3 5/2 5/213 6/2 6/327 40/ 19 59 47
27 Per Eriksson Linkopings SKF 5/1 5/312 5/4 5/2 5/2 6/310 4/2 4/3 5 39/ 20 59 27
28 Tomas Hedling Vastra Husby SG 6/1 4/3 5 4/3 6/3 6/2 4/3 2 3/2 6/315 39/ 20 59 22
29 Tomas Rolin AbySK 6/1 2/2 4 6/4 5/3 4/1 5/211 6/2 4/ 223 38/ 17 55 38
30 Johan Lind Valdemarsviks PSK 5/1 i1/1 0 6/4 6/3 3/3 3/2 4 6/2 6/332 36 / 19 55 36
31 Stefan Skytt AbySK 6/1 3/2 3 5/3 /3 4/2 3/3 4 4/2 5/325 36 / 19 55 32
32 Jakob Crondal Norrkopings PK 4/ 1 2/2 3 3/3 5/ 3 6/ 2 6/ 3 17 4/ 2 5/ 3 22 35/ 19 54 42
33 Thommie Bjorling Valdemarsviks PSK 5/1 5/2 4 4/3 6/3 3/1 5/211 4/2 5/312 37/ 17 54 27
34 Viktor Wass Valdemarsviks PSK 6/1 3/2 2 3/2 5/2 6/3 3/210 5/2 5/314 36 /17 53 26
35 Mikael Palmqvist Finspangs PSK 4/1 3/3 6 5/4 4/2 5/2 5/3 9 3/2 3/3 7 32/ 20 52 22
36 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK 3/1 4/3 9 3/3 4/2 5/3 3/2 7 2/2 3/2 5 27 /18 45 21
37 Johan Séderkvist Valdemarsviks PSK 5/1 2/1 0 2/2 4/2 2/1 2/2 3 4/2 4/2 0 25/ 13 38 3
Klass: C3
1 Joachim Tornfeldt Saab PK 6/1 6/317 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/317 6/2 6/334 48 / 22 70 68S
2 Stefan Johansson Linkopings SKF 6/1 6/312 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/320 6/2 6/333 48 [ 22 70 6585
3 Magnus Jansson AbySK 6/1 6/3 9 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/317 6/2 5/329 47 [/ 22 69 5558
4 Max Johansson Saab PK 6/1 6/317 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/316 6/2 5/321 47 [ 22 69 5458
5 Jérgen Broman Linkopings SKF 6/1 5/3 7 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/317 6/2 6/316 47 [/ 22 69 40S
6 Fredrik Jacobsson Aby SK 6/1 5/3 4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/314 6/2 6/313 47 [ 22 69 31S
7 Claes Ekstrom Motala PK 6/1 6/314 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/3 8 6/2 6/317 47 / 21 68 39S

8 Mikael Nilsson Linkopings SKF 6/1 6/3 8 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/315 5/2 6/315 46 /22 68 38S



9 Dan Andersson
10 Roger Hellgren

11 Mikael Pettersson
12 Anders Carlsson

13 Lina Franzén

14 Benny Pettersson

15 Peter Carlsson

16 Christer Kjellberg

17 Tord Olofsson

18 Fredrik Udenius

19 Mats Larsson
20 Thomas Friberg
21 Anders Larsson

Klass: D1

1 Annika Vibom Skager
2 Wilma Wibom Skager

3 Anna Hagstrom
4 Quti Laaksonen

Klass: D2

1 Maja Schimmell

2 Pia Dahl

3 Wiolette Lantz Lorentzon

Klass: D3
1 Linda Molin

Klass: VY

1 Mikael Danneblad
2 Per Anders Willners

3 Sten Ellis

4 Magnus Weideryd

5 Stefan Schaadt

6 Nils-Uno Jonsson
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45 / 22
46 / 20
45/ 21

67
67
66
66
66
66
65
63
63
61
60
58
57

55
55
52
31
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7 Peter Carlberg Norrképings PK 5/1 6/311 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/314 4/2 6/316 45 / 21 66 41 B
8 Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK 6/1 4/2 1 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/314 6/2 6/318 46 / 20 66 33 B
9 Veselin Anic Linkopings SKF 6/1 5/310 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/315 5/2 4/3 8 44 / 22 66 33 B
10 Per Samuelson Norrkdpings PK 6/1 3/213 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 8 6/2 6/314 44 / 21 65 35
11 Lars-Goran Larsson Finspangs PSK 6/1 5/312 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/314 5/2 5/3 9 44 [/ 21 65 35
12 Tony Borén AbySK 6/ 1 5/2 1 6/ 4 6/ 3 5/ 2 5/ 3 12 5/ 2 6/3 8 44 / 20 64 21
13 Stefan Friberg AbySK 6/1 4/313 4/3 6/3 6/3 4/210 6/2 6/314 42 / 20 62 37
14 Rolf Carlsson Norrkdpings PK 6/1 4/3 8 5/3 6/3 6/2 4/211 6/2 5/316 42 /19 61 35
15 Heinz Johansson AbySK 6/1 4/216 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/213 5/2 6/316 41 / 19 60 45
16 andreas papadopoulos Norrkdpings PK 6/1 5/3 9 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/214 4/2 3/216 39 /20 59 39
17 Borje Lilja Finspangs PSK 6/1 4/2 5 5/4 5/2 0/0 6/310 3/2 3/1 0 32/ 15 47 15
18 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 3/1 6/313 3/2 6/3 5/2 3/2 9 2/1 2/117 30/15 45 39
Klass: VA
1 Lars-goran Liljergren Aby SK 6/1 6/3 9 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/315 6/2 5/316 47 [ 22 69 40S
2 Peter Gustavsson Atvidabergs PSF 6/1 5/310 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/310 4/2 6/312 45 /22 67 328B
3 Kjell Jonsson Mijolby PK 6/1 5/315 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/313 5/2 6/331 45 / 21 66 59B
4 Nils Knutsson A 1 SKF 4/1 66/3 5 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 8 4/2 6/3 9 41/ 21 62 22
5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 6/1 5/314 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/311 4/2 6/314 41/ 20 61 39
6 Weine Samuelsson Linkopings SKF 4/1 5/3 7 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 7 3/2 4/316 36 /21 57 30
7 Anita Anderberg Mijolby PK 6/1 4/313 2/1 6/3 5/2 6/3 8 6/2 4/3 4 39/ 18 57 25
8 Urban Olsson Norrkopings PK 3/1 4/3 3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/214 4/1 5/3 5 38 / 19 57 22
9 Borje Johansson Mijolby PK 5/1 5/2 5 3/2 2/1 2/1 /313 3/2 4/2 O 30/ 14 44 18
10 Claes Johansson Saab PK 4/1 6/310 0/0 3/2 1/1 1/1 4 2/1 2/2 5 19/11 30 19
Lagtavling: OS2 Lag C
Lag Klubb Tr /Fi Totalt Poing
1 Linkopings Skf Link6pings SKF 143 / 66 209 179
Linda Molin D3 48 [ 22 70 68
Stefan Johansson C3 48 / 22 70 65
Mikael Danneblad VY 47 [ 22 69 46
2 Saab PK Saab PK 141/ 66 207 162
Joachim Tornfeldt Cc3 48 [ 22 70 68
Max Johansson Cc3 47 [ 22 69 54



3 Aby SK

4 Norrkopings PK

5 Finspangs Psk

6 Valdemarsviks PSK

7 A 1 Skytteférening

8 Mjslby PK

9 Vastra Husby SG

Conny Loch

Aby Sk
Magnus Jansson

Lars-goran Liljergren

Fredrik Jacobsson

Norrkopings PK

Markus Karlsson
Fredrik Hallgren
Sten Ellis

Finspangs PSK

Dan Andersson
Roger Hellgren
Lars-Gdran Larsson

Valdemarsviks PSK
Joakim Plejert
Hans Wallden
Daniel Wibom

A 1 SKF

Johannes Markstrom

Peter Carlsson
Nils Knutsson

Mjolby PK
Jan-Ake Karlsson
Kjell Jonsson
Anita Anderberg

Vastra Husby SG
Jonas Kalmlind
Kenneth Edman

Cc2

C3

C3

Cc2
Cc2
VY

c3
c3
VY

Cc2
VY
Cc2

c3
VA

C2
VA
VA

Cc2
Cc2

46 / 22

141 / 66
47 | 22
47 | 22
47 | 22

139 / 66
48 / 22
46 / 22
45 / 22

135 / 64
46 / 21
45 / 22
44 / 21

136 / 62
45/ 21
46 / 20
45/ 21

128 / 65
44 | 22
43/ 22
41/ 21

132 / 60
48 / 21
45/ 21
39/ 18

126 / 61
44 / 21
42 / 20

68
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69
69
69

205
70
68
67

199
67
67
65

198
66
66
66

193
66
65
62

192
69
66
57

187
65
62

40

126
55
40
31

120
45
34
41

111
44
32
35

108
46
33
29

81
31
28
22

141
57
59
25

85
30
23



10 Motala PK

11 Atvidabergs Psf

12 Linkopingspolisens SK

Mats Larsson

Motala PK
Claes Ekstrom
Magnus Weideryd

Atvidabergs PSF
Peter Gustavsson

Linkdpingspolisens SK
Hans Holmkvist

c3

c3
VY

VA

C2

40 / 20

92/ 43
47 / 21
45 / 22

45 / 22
45 / 22

45/ 20
45/ 20
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68
67

67
67

65
65

32

72
39
33

32
32

30
30



